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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       1 DONAGGIO                  EMILIANO          27/01/1975 147
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       2 FERRARESE                 ILARIA            09/09/1982 119
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       3 MORETTO                   STEFANIA          12/09/1963 111
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       4 POLES                     SILVIA            04/03/1965 109,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       5 BAUDONE                   TIZIANA           25/06/1978 108
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       6 SCARPA                    ROMY              24/03/1978 106,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       7 VERDECCHIA                GAETANINA         13/07/1957 103
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       8 ROMANO                    VALENTINA         12/10/1982 96
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       9 PEROSIN                   ROBERTA           06/03/1975 91,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       10 PERINI                    MONICA            07/03/1981 85
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       11 SIGNORETTO                TOMMASO           06/07/1984 78
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       12 NONNATO                   IRENE             19/08/1975 69
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       13 ADINOLFI                  GIUSEPPE          15/10/1982 66,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       14 BOSCOLO NATA              ALESSIA           02/05/1984 64
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       15 GALLIMBERTI               GLORIA            15/04/1986 61
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       16 TIOZZO                    DANIEL            15/01/1981 61
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       17 ZAGARELLA                 ANGELA            27/02/1973 59
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       18 ZENNARO                   VALERIA           12/08/1980 55
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       19 CASSON                    ELISA             17/04/1970 52,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       20 MANCARELLA                ROBERTA           27/06/1984 48,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       21 SCORZATO                  PETRA             04/01/1983 47
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       22 DURANTE                   FEDERICA          11/12/1988 45,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       23 SIGNORETTO                GIOVANNELLA       02/04/1982 44
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       24 MARCHESAN                 DILETTA           02/05/1984 44
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       25 BOSCOLO MEO               ANNA              23/05/1981 43
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       26 COSTA                     MARCO             21/10/1991 42
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       27 ASTOLFI                   ALESSANDRO        28/07/1990 41,5
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       28 PISCITELLI                GIOVANNI          13/09/1975 38,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       29 FABBRIS                   LAURA             01/04/1985 38
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       30 MARTELLI                  CLAUDIA           18/11/1989 34,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       31 CACIAGLI                  ANNAMARIA         13/03/1986 34
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       32 KARAMANIOLAS              ELENI             26/09/1965 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       33 DONOLATO                  ANDREA            18/11/1992 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       34 FIORE                     PIERPAOLO         27/06/1991 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       35 INFANTINO                 MICHELA           01/09/1989 33
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       36 FLACHI                    ANTONINO          06/04/1971 32,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       37 LONGHIN                   MARCO             19/01/1990 29,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       38 PESCAROLO                 ALESSANDRA        18/04/1977 29,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       39 VETRONE                   MARIA GRAZIA      16/09/1987 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       40 CASER                     STEFANIA          28/07/1980 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       41 BARBETTA                  PAOLA             29/06/1984 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       42 MANTOVAN                  ALESSANDRA        11/06/1982 29
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       43 MIOLA                     EUGENIA           25/07/1976 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       44 SACCHETTO                 GIULIA            20/07/1990 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       45 DORIA                     ALICE             19/11/1991 28,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       46 CALDARELLA                VALENTINA         14/03/1984 27,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       47 RIGOLETTO                 LAURA             07/07/1975 27
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       48 BIZZARRI                  FRANCESCO         27/09/1969 26,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       49 SAMBO                     MARGHERITA        29/07/1990 25,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       50 BOSCOLO BRAGADIN          NICOLA            28/03/1988 24,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       51 ARILLOTTA                 BEATRICE          24/04/1982 24
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       52 BOSCARATO                 MARIELLA          06/07/1976 24
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       53 DOARDO                    DAVIDE            28/12/1973 23
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       54 RUGGERI                   EMANUELE          02/01/1974 21,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       55 PENZO                     ALESSANDRA        17/03/1981 21,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       56 CASSON                    DARIA             19/05/1987 21,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       57 DONIN                     ALESSANDRO        05/01/1987 21,5
A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       58 ZULIAN                    DEBORA            01/04/1972 19,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       1 VENTURA                   ERIKA             18/07/1974 133,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       2 BONALDO                   ELOISA            23/08/1973 114
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       3 ARDIZZON                  MOIRA             30/12/1971 105



A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       4 FINOTTO                   AMANDA            25/01/1973 100
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       5 DE POLI                   SUSANNA           10/10/1977 92
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       6 TENCA                     VALENTINA         02/10/1977 82
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       7 BOSCOLO ANZOLETTI         SILVIA            05/12/1977 71,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       8 ULIANA                    ALESSANDRA        20/05/1983 66,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       9 BOSCOLO CHIO              FEDERICA          26/10/1971 61,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       10 ROSSI                     FRANCESCA         16/07/1989 56,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       11 PREVETE                   LUCIA             17/11/1987 55
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       12 TOTARO                    ALESSANDRO        31/12/1965 45
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       13 BACCARIN                  CRISTINA          09/09/1979 44,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       14 VIANELLO                  FEDERICA          10/07/1976 42,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       15 GARDIN                    ERIKA             08/09/1986 42,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       16 GUGLIERSI                 ANNALISA          29/12/1982 35,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       17 BOSCOLO BIBI              CATERINA          03/06/1972 35,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       18 PEZZE                     STEFANO           13/05/1989 34
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       19 SCALICI                   MONICA            18/12/1987 34
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       20 CAUTILLO                  ROCCO MARIANO PIO 19/05/1988 33
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       21 CATROPPA                  LAURA             28/03/1984 31,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       22 TROLESE                   BENEDETTA         11/01/1990 30,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       23 PAGAN                     MARCO             12/02/1971 30
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       24 CARELLA                   DANNY             29/02/1984 29
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       25 PENZO                     ALICE             18/06/1988 28
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       26 TIOZZO FASIOLO            ELISA             05/11/1982 27,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       27 TONELLO                   STEFANIA          09/12/1971 26,5
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       28 TORDIN                    SILVIA            01/04/1987 26
A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       29 SCARPA                    FULVIA            05/11/1972 24,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       1 MARCHESAN                 LORENZA           23/08/1976 117,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       2 FACHECHI                  FRANCESCA         15/01/1984 90
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       3 TIOZZO FASIOLO            ROBERTA           13/09/1981 83
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       4 NORDIO                    RAFFAELLA         03/02/1969 76,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       5 PESCAROLO                 GENZIANA          17/11/1970 75,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       6 BOSCOLO PAPO              MICHELE           02/09/1983 67
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       7 ASTATI                    LAURA             25/08/1985 66
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       8 ZENNARO                   FRANCA            07/12/1961 64,5



A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       9 TIENGO                    ALICE             27/11/1988 49
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       10 BIGHIN                    GIACOMO           19/06/1987 47,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       11 ZORZAN                    ELEONORA          09/10/1987 45
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       12 PILOTTO                   GIORGIA           12/10/1986 45
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       13 TIOZZO                    ELISABETTA        01/10/1983 41
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       14 TIOZZO NETTI              MARIO             11/03/1980 40
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       15 MOLINARO                  MARILISA          02/02/1984 40
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       16 OLIVOTTO                  ROBERTO           17/07/1979 39
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       17 FOGLIASECCA               MARIANNA          19/05/1990 37
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       18 BULLO                     ELISABETTA        06/04/1990 36,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       19 PENZO                     CRISTINA          29/05/1987 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       20 BUSATTO                   ANDREA            08/07/1968 35
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       21 NUNZIATA                  DOMENICO          18/04/1992 34
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       22 VARAGNOLO                 MATTIA            03/03/1989 33,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       23 FERRARI                   SILVIA            27/05/1981 33,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       24 TIOZZO FASIOLO            LUCA              31/05/1991 33
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       25 CRIVELLARO                MARCO             29/03/1991 33
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       26 ALFIERO                   CATERINA          22/09/1989 30
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       27 RENIER                    DARIA             05/09/1983 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       28 MANFE                     GIORGIA           24/10/1981 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       29 PERINI                    MATTEO            15/02/1984 29
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       30 FALANGA                   ELISA             22/10/1981 27,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       31 CASSANI                   ALVISE            11/12/1983 27
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       32 ZERBINATO                 FEDERICA          28/06/1970 26,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       33 ZENNARO                   EMMA              07/04/1989 26,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       34 TIOZZO BRASIOLA           MONICA            05/04/1963 26
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       35 CAVALLINI                 MARCO             03/09/1989 26
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       36 OSELLADORE                FEDERICA          31/08/1978 25,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       37 QUAGLIERI                 ELISABETTA        09/01/1988 25,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       38 INSERRA                   ANTONIO           11/08/1974 25,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       39 TODESCO                   GIOVANNA          23/10/1968 25
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       40 PADOAN                    STEFANIA          04/03/1977 24,5
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       41 PASSALER                  TIZIANA           14/04/1971 24
A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       42 SEDA                      ROBERTA           03/05/1970 22,5



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       1 MORETTO                   STEFANIA          12/09/1963 117
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       2 ZAMPIERI                  MONICA            24/02/1970 96,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       3 BOSCOLO CUCCO             LAURA             10/12/1978 91
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       4 ARRIGHI                   MICHELE           09/07/1970 91
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       5 MATTERAZZO                PIERPAOLO         28/06/1964 89
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       6 FONTOLAN                  CRISTIANO         12/11/1974 86
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       7 BOTTAZZO                  ANTONELLA         28/06/1961 84
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       8 DOMENICHELLI              MARCO             07/07/1981 80
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       9 BARDELLE                  FRANCESCO         11/02/1989 72
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       10 COSTANZA                  FEDERICO          26/02/1976 66
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       11 ZANTA                     EMMANUELE         26/01/1985 61
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       12 TRAPELLA                  ALESSIO           31/08/1980 59
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       13 TURRI                     FILIPPO           13/08/1980 59
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       14 VIANELLO                  ALESSANDRA        01/01/1966 58,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       15 STERLACCI                 GIUSEPPE          23/05/1990 58,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       16 PROVENZANI                GIUSEPPINA        09/10/1985 58,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       17 PADOAN                    LORENZA           16/08/1967 57,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       18 PITTARELLA                CHIARA            03/08/1989 57
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       19 SPANO'                    PIETRO            03/01/1978 57
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       20 DI MAURO                  GAIA              18/06/1991 57
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       21 CALZAVARA                 LUIGI             06/10/1964 56
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       22 LUPPINO                   ISABELLA          01/10/1986 53
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       23 MORO                      ANNA              10/03/1966 51,65
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       24 DARTORA                   SONIA             14/02/1988 51,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       25 BRUNI                     STEFANO           02/09/1982 51
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       26 CIRA                      PATRIZIA          21/06/1977 47
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       27 OCCHI                     IVAN              15/03/1981 46,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       28 PENZO                     FABIO             24/07/1961 43
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       29 NECHITA                   SIMONA LAURA      25/04/1981 42,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       30 MARCHIORI                 ENRICO            21/04/1987 41,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       31 CHINAGLIA                 ANDREA            21/12/1990 40
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       32 PAOLINI                   ANDREA            19/01/1986 40
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       33 BUISCHIO                  ANTONELLA         14/12/1982 39,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       34 PARRAVICINI               LORENZO           27/12/1974 38,5



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       35 GHEDIN                    MICHELE           27/06/1984 36,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       36 BUSETTO DATTO             FABIO             10/11/1991 36
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       37 PATRIAN                   SARA FRANCESCA    16/07/1984 35,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       38 COSTA                     MARCO             21/10/1991 35,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       39 JOVANOVICH                MARIJA            10/03/1974 35
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       40 FORNELLI                  FLORIANA          30/06/1974 33,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       41 SHKREL                    XHOAN             23/01/1983 33
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       42 ARCANGELI                 ANDREA            03/12/1994 32,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       43 GREGGIO                   BEATRICE          24/06/1970 32
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       44 OSPICI                    CHIARA            28/03/1992 31,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       45 PROVENZANI                GAETANO           12/08/1988 31
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       46 ZANTA                     DANIELE           16/01/1988 31
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       47 BALDUIN                   NAZZARENO         07/06/1971 30,88
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       48 TAROZZO                   SERENA            03/02/1997 30,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       49 BAKHOLDINA                SABINA            21/11/1994 30
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       50 ADONE                     EVOHE             17/07/1991 30
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       51 DI IANNI                  VINCENZO          06/11/1974 29,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       52 ROSSATO                   GIULIA            17/02/1993 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       53 MARVILLY                  ILARIA            19/12/1996 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       54 GJONI                     FRANC             06/06/1988 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       55 GASTALDELLO               GABRIELE          10/02/1981 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       56 CATALDI                   FEDERICA          31/03/1980 29
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       57 CARRARO                   SAUL              19/11/1985 28
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       58 ROSSI                     CARLOTTA          08/04/1989 27,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       59 CASADEI                   LAURA             29/04/1966 26,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       60 POPPI                     LUCA              03/01/1976 26,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       61 QUINTAVALLE               MICHELA           18/05/1971 26,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       62 SOTTOVIA                  PAOLO             27/01/1974 26,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       63 GABBRIELLI                ELENA             04/04/1985 25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       64 SALTARELLI                MILLI             23/06/1985 24,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       65 BERGO                     FRANCESCO         16/09/1982 23,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       66 TORTOLATO                 LUCA              10/02/1994 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       67 PENZO                     ELEONORA          30/01/1993 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       68 ZULIAN                    MICHELE           07/07/1991 23,5



A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       69 FRIGATO                   GIADA             09/07/1990 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       70 MAJER                     MARIA MARGHERITA  19/05/1988 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       71 BULLO                     FRANCESCO         18/07/1969 23,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       72 TAROZZO                   ANNAMARIA         10/02/1995 23,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       73 VIANELLI                  GABRIELE          04/11/1060 22,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       74 ZANINOTTO                 EVA MARIA         05/10/1994 22,13
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       75 CURRI                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 22,13
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       76 FREGUJA                   MICHELA           03/03/1986 21,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       77 VIANELLO                  MONICA            28/03/1986 20,75
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       78 FERRO                     AGNESE            05/08/1992 19,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       79 KARBIK                    SAMI              28/02/1983 19
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       80 SALVALAIO                 MAURO             02/10/1969 18,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       81 DARIO                     ALESSANDRA        29/08/1971 18
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       82 LAZZARIN                  ELISA             11/09/1991 18
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       83 ROCCATO                   CRISTIANO         08/05/1972 17,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       84 MARGIOTTA                 DOMENICO          09/04/1990 16,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       85 TIOZZO                    ROSELLA           16/03/1967 15,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       86 FERRERO                   EMANUELA DOMENICA 11/01/1994 15,25
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       87 ANELLI                    ANTONELLA         11/02/1992 12,5
A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       88 DIOMEDE                   VALERIA           19/07/1986 0
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       1 VOLTOLINA                 CARLA             29/01/1963 128,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       2 SAVIANO                   IMMACOLATA        05/02/1981 85,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       3 DIOMEDE                   VALERIA           19/07/1986 58
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       4 BILIERO                   NICOLETTA         26/07/1978 56
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       5 ALAIA                     DOMENICO          07/10/1988 45
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       6 D'ANIELLO                 MONICA            25/12/1975 41,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       7 QUERZE                    NICOLETTA         27/06/1968 34
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       8 FERROLI                   SARA              23/05/1985 34
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       9 BELLO                     CHIARA            18/06/1992 33
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       10 SCARPA                    MARCO             14/01/1972 31,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       11 CALDARELLA                GIUSEPPE          25/01/1966 29,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       12 PADOAN                    ANNALISA          06/10/1981 28
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       13 RUBIN                     CAMILLA           23/01/1990 25,5
A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       14 GARAGLIANO                ANTONIA MARIA     06/07/1973 22



A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       15 BIVI                      FEDERICA          21/08/1970 22
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       1 VERDECCHIA                GAETANINA         13/07/1957 132
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       2 RIZZO                     ALBERTO           10/03/1969 102,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       3 SIGNORETTO                GIOVANNELLA       02/04/1982 96,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       4 ADINOLFI                  GIUSEPPE          15/10/1982 83,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       5 PERINI                    MONICA            07/03/1981 75
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       6 CASSON                    ELISA             17/04/1970 74,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       7 BOSCOLO NATA              ALESSIA           02/05/1984 58
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       8 SIGNORETTO                TOMMASO           06/07/1984 55
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       9 BOSCOLO PAPO              MICHELE           02/09/1983 53
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       10 ZAGARELLA                 ANGELA            27/02/1973 53
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       11 TIOZZO                    DANIEL            15/01/1981 52
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       12 FAVARO                    LISA              10/01/1983 49
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       13 FASSETTA                  RICCARDO          10/12/1978 48
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       14 GALLIMBERTI               GLORIA            15/04/1986 46
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       15 MARCHESAN                 DILETTA           02/05/1984 44
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       16 COSTA                     MARCO             21/10/1991 42
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       17 ASTOLFI                   ALESSANDRO        28/07/1990 41,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       18 SCORZATO                  PETRA             04/01/1983 41
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       19 BOSCOLO MEO               ANNA              23/05/1981 41
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       20 OLIVOTTO                  ROBERTO           17/07/1979 39
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       21 BULLO                     ELISABETTA        06/04/1990 36,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       22 BOSCOLO MEO               LAURA             22/11/1983 36
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       23 KARAMANIOLAS              ELENI             26/09/1965 35
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       24 PENZO                     CRISTINA          29/05/1987 35
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       25 MARTELLI                  CLAUDIA           18/11/1989 34,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       26 FABBRIS                   LAURA             01/04/1985 34
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       27 FIORE                     PIERPAOLO         27/06/1991 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       28 INFANTINO                 MICHELA           01/09/1989 33
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       29 MIOLA                     EUGENIA           25/07/1976 29,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       30 LONGHIN                   MARCO             19/01/1990 29,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       31 FERRIGNO                  ELISABETTA        31/03/1980 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       32 CASER                     STEFANIA          28/07/1980 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       33 MANTOVAN                  ALESSANDRA        11/06/1982 29



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       34 BACCI                     TIZIANA           09/12/1974 29
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       35 VIANELLO                  ELISA             24/06/1980 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       36 PESCAROLO                 ALESSANDRA        18/04/1977 28,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       37 VARISCO                   FEDERICA          08/09/1992 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       38 TIOZZO BRASIOLA           ENRICO            06/04/1983 28
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       39 NORDIO                    FRANCESCA         07/01/1991 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       40 CASSANI                   ALVISE            11/12/1983 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       41 RIGOLETTO                 LAURA             07/07/1975 27
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       42 BIZZARRI                  FRANCESCO         27/09/1969 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       43 ZENNARO                   MARCO             12/01/1991 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       44 MAZZARO                   GIULIA            30/10/1980 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       45 FLACHI                    ANTONINO          06/04/1971 26,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       46 SAMBO                     MARGHERITA        29/07/1990 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       47 MARCHESAN                 ALESSANDRA        08/07/1983 25,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       48 FUMAI                     GABRIELE          18/01/1992 25
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       49 CESTER                    NICOLA            29/05/1990 25
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       50 BOSCOLO BRAGADIN          NICOLA            28/03/1988 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       51 RANZATO                   CRISTINA          28/04/1979 24,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       52 BALLARIN                  ELENA             07/12/1972 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       53 MESSANA                   LEONARDO          25/02/1971 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       54 COLOMBO                   MARTINO           23/01/1991 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       55 ARILLOTTA                 BEATRICE          24/04/1982 24
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       56 FERROLI                   ROCCO             14/03/1989 23,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       57 DOARDO                    DAVIDE            28/12/1973 23
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       58 BARDELLA                  MARCO             01/03/1989 23
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       59 RUGGERI                   EMANUELE          02/01/1974 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       60 PENZO                     ALESSANDRA        17/03/1981 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       61 BERTAGGIA                 GAIA              29/10/1990 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       62 CASSON                    DARIA             19/05/1987 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       63 DONIN                     ALESSANDRO        05/01/1987 21,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       64 SFRISO                    MARCO             31/03/1989 20
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       65 PENZO                     ALBERTO           30/04/1987 19,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       66 ZULIAN                    DEBORA            01/04/1972 19,5
A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       67 ZAMANA                    MARIO             11/08/1970 16,5



A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       68 SCHIOPPA                  DANIELE           20/10/1981 15
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 BUSATTO                   TIZIANA           05/03/1970 134
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 BONALDO                   ELOISA            23/08/1973 114
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 BERNANTE                  SILVIA            03/11/1973 79,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 TIOZZO CAMPANARO          ARIANNA           11/04/1980 78,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 BOSCOLO BOZZA             GIULIA            24/03/1992 47,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       6 BRAGA                     MARIA TERESA      24/08/1963 45,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       7 BIGHIN                    GIULIA            26/10/1990 40
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       8 PAPA                      GABRIELLA         30/07/1992 30,5
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       9 GRADARA                   LAURA             14/01/1976 28
AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       10 PALLADINO                 ELISA             21/10/1989 23,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 PATERNIANI                YLENIA            27/07/1974 124
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 SMERALDI                  VITTORIA          01/03/1957 122,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 VIANELLO                  CHIARA            01/10/1974 109,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 TOSATTO                   ROBERTO           27/03/1976 95,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 BERNANTE                  SILVIA            03/11/1973 76,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 GALLIMBERTI               CRISTINA          23/03/1978 75
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 RENIER                    FRANCESCA         02/09/1975 68,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 COSTANTINI                MONICA            03/11/1960 62,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 SORCE                     FRANCESCA         22/01/1985 60,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 MARCATO                   SILVIA            16/12/1988 52,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       11 MAGRO                     SILVIA            12/12/1986 52
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       12 BRAGA                     MARIA TERESA      24/08/1963 50,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       13 BOSCOLO BOZZA             GIULIA            24/03/1992 41,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       14 MANTOVANI                 CLAUDIA           09/12/1989 38
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       15 VARAGNOLO                 SARA              25/03/1988 35
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       16 LOPARDO                   VALERIA           02/12/1987 34
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       17 SABIU                     ELISABETTA        13/02/1980 32,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       18 PORTANNESE                GIUSEPPE EZIO     15/03/1973 31
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       19 ROSA                      SABRINA           25/01/1973 31
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       20 PAPA                      GABRIELLA         30/07/1992 30,5
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       21 GRADARA                   LAURA             14/01/1976 29
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       22 CERA                      VALENTINA         25/01/1989 26
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       23 BASSAN                    ELENA             18/12/1978 25,5



AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       24 DE ROSSI                  BEATRICE          06/01/1987 25
AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       25 PETRIN                    SAMANTA           28/12/1970 25
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       1 ZANTA                     EMMANUELE         26/01/1985 96,4
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       2 ARCANGELI                 ANDREA            03/12/1994 41,5
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       3 COSTA                     MARCO             21/10/1991 41,25
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       4 OCCHI                     IVAN              15/03/1981 31,5
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       5 ROSSATO                   GIULIA            17/02/1993 29
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       6 GJONI                     FRANC             06/06/1988 29
AB56 CHITARRA                           NORMALE                       7 MAJER                     MARIA MARGHERITA  19/05/1988 23,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 GAMBA                     STEFANIA          02/04/1978 154
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 GALLIMBERTI               CRISTINA          23/03/1978 95
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 SORCE                     FRANCESCA         22/01/1985 54,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       4 MAGRO                     SILVIA            12/12/1986 52
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       5 MARCATO                   SILVIA            16/12/1988 43,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       6 DE MARZI                  FRANCESCA ANASTASI 27/07/1983 43
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       7 ROSA                      SABRINA           25/01/1973 32
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       8 SABIU                     ELISABETTA        13/02/1980 31,5
AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       9 DE ROSSI                  BEATRICE          06/01/1987 25
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       1 PROVENZANI                GIUSEPPINA        09/10/1985 137,4
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       2 QUINTAVALLE               MICHELA           18/05/1971 92,5
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       3 CARRARO                   SAUL              19/11/1985 59,9
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       4 CATANIA                   GIUSEPPE          03/05/1976 53
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       5 PROVENZANI                GAETANO           12/08/1988 50,9
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       6 PITTARELLA                CHIARA            03/08/1989 45
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       7 PENZO                     FABIO             24/07/1961 43,5
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       8 BUSETTO DATTO             FABIO             10/11/1991 36
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       9 ADONE                     EVOHE             17/07/1991 31
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       10 TAROZZO                   ANNAMARIA         10/02/1995 24,25
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       11 PENZO                     ELEONORA          30/01/1993 23,5
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       12 FREGUJA                   MICHELA           03/03/1986 21,25
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       13 VIANELLO                  MONICA            28/03/1986 20,75
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       14 TIOZZO                    ROSELLA           16/03/1967 15,25
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       15 FERRERO                   EMANUELA DOMENICA 11/01/1994 15,25
AC56 CLARINETTO                         NORMALE                       16 ANELLI                    ANTONELLA         11/02/1992 12,5



AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       1 PENZO                     LAURA             21/06/1965 103
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       2 GIANNONI                  UGHETTA           22/08/1968 72,5
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       3 VARAGNOLO                 SARA              25/03/1988 35
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       4 PORTANNESE                GIUSEPPE EZIO     15/03/1973 31
AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       5 PETRIN                    SAMANTA           28/12/1970 25
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       1 STERLACCI                 GIUSEPPE          23/05/1990 141,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       2 COSTANZA                  FEDERICO          26/02/1976 132
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       3 LUPPINO                   ISABELLA          01/10/1986 119,3
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       4 PADOAN                    MASCIA            21/10/1970 116
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       5 PAOLINI                   ANDREA            19/01/1986 85,4
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       6 DI MAURO                  GAIA              18/06/1991 84,5
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       7 CHINAGLIA                 ANDREA            21/12/1990 62
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       8 MARCHIORI                 ENRICO            21/04/1987 52,55
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       9 OSPICI                    CHIARA            28/03/1992 49,9
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       10 BOTTAZZO                  ANTONELLA         28/06/1961 48
AJ56 PIANOFORTE                         NORMALE                       11 TORTOLATO                 LUCA              10/02/1994 23,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       1 VIANELLO                  ALESSANDRA        01/01/1966 158,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       2 PADOAN                    LORENZA           16/08/1967 151,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       3 CALZAVARA                 LUIGI             06/10/1964 149
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       4 MORO                      ANNA              10/03/1966 147,65
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       5 MORETTO                   STEFANIA          12/09/1963 144,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       6 NECHITA                   SIMONA LAURA      25/04/1981 120,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       7 BRUNI                     STEFANO           02/09/1982 120
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       8 CARRARO                   PAOLA             28/04/1971 102
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       9 CURRI                     GIUSEPPE          09/08/1973 96
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       10 SALVALAIO                 MAURO             02/10/1969 90,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       11 GASTALDELLO               GABRIELE          10/02/1981 77
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       12 DI GIORGIO                GIOVANNI CLAUDIO  06/11/1993 36
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       13 SHKREL                    XHOAN             23/01/1983 33
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       14 ZANTA                     DANIELE           16/01/1988 31
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       15 BAKHOLDINA                SABINA            21/11/1994 30
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       16 MARVILLY                  ILARIA            19/12/1996 29
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       17 ROSSI                     CARLOTTA          08/04/1989 27,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       18 CASADEI                   LAURA             29/04/1966 26,5



AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       19 FRIGATO                   GIADA             09/07/1990 23,5
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       20 ZANINOTTO                 EVA MARIA         05/10/1994 22,13
AM56 VIOLINO                            NORMALE                       21 FERRO                     AGNESE            05/08/1992 19,25


